REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

Pos Licencia

1 GC51467979
2 GC51458787
3 GC54233529
4 GC02747376
5 GC01056933
6 GC02222244
7 GC08435017
8 GC01096691
9 GC01422305
GC02463200
11 GC01394166
12 GC02451960
13 GC10461983
14 GC02779696
GC02126009
16 GC54233936
17 GC02090321
18 GC01184366
19 GC01054156
20 GC01795521
GC03884829
22 GC10459010
GC51034387
24 GC10782739
GC01155861
GC07819169
27 GC01195797
28 GC02024406
GC10461984
30 GC01466553
GC05386636
32 GC01926936
GC03314107
GC01756279
35 GC01937819
GC01804121
GC53414124
GC08449931
39 GC01240803
GC55188081
GC55150455
GC01438423
43 GC01804120
GC53430379
45 GC01959198
GC01973023

CAMPEONATO XUNTA DE GALICIA 2021

19 y 20 de Junio de 2021
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Nombre Hex Edad Sex Cat
MEDRANO CANEDA, ANTONIO -0,5J M
CANAL CAMPOS, JAIME 1,2 ) M
MARTINEZ VARELA, ANGEL 02 M M
AIZPURUA LOPEZ-ROIBAL, JAVIER 0,8 J M
MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO 2,1 M M
VAZQUEZ MUINOS, ANTON -0,1 M M
BRIANSO FERNANDEZ, MATIAS 1,3 J M
CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 1,7 M M
CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 2,6 M M
MATEO FRAGA, IGNACIO -0,6 J M
MARURI ALDAZ, INIGO 0,2 J M
MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ-CHAS, MATIAS 1,7 J M
GARCIA VAZQUEZ, LUIS TOMAS 2,5 ) M
ULLOA OIS, SANTIAGO 43 C M
MOSQUERA QUINTAS, GERARDO 1,7 M M
ESPINEIRA GARCIA, PABLO 1,9 M M
GARCIA-TIZON BORRAS, ARCADIO 6,1 M M
SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL 35 M M
MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN 6,7 M M
PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN 4,7 J M
PORTO PAZOS, JOSE 4,1 | M
COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 10 M M
LEYES VENCE RAFAEL 35S M
COMESANA FORTES, JOSE MANUEL 8,2 S M
GARCIA FRANCO, CARLOS 7,6 M M
MARTINEZ SOTO, JACOBO 3,7 J M
BARRERAS OLALDE, SANTIAGO 53 M M
ULLOA AYORA, SANTIAGO 6,1 S M
GARCIA VAZQUEZ, IGNACIO 4 ) M
CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 8,4 ) M
FERNANDEZ COMESANA, ALEJANDRO 4 M M
VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 12 S M
CASTRO HERMIDA, MANUEL ANDRES 99 S M
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 7,6 M M
OZORES MASSO, MIGUEL 93 M M
LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, BRUNO 8,7 C M
TORRES YANEZ, JORGE 71 M M
GONZALEZ GOMEZ, DIEGO 53 J M
RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO 16 S M
PAVON FREIRE, JOSE JAVIER 10 S M
RODRIGUEZ DE ROBLES DE D.,TOMAS 9,1 S M
RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 7,4 S M
LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR 6,3 J M
OURO BARBA, JESUS 29 M M
FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, MIGUEL 15 M M
BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO 12 M M
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47 GC01782536
48 GC0O0947038
49 GCO01461101

GC05382033
51 GC00983091
52 GC01364960
53 GC07885051
54 GC05964081

GC01220904
56 GC01423765
57 GC01186951
58 GC01066066

GC02821162
60 GC01033695
61 GC01751058
62 GC08313093
63 GC08278885
64 GC10956624
65 GC01917176
66 GC10090622
67 GCO0972686
68 GC01089790
69 GC01943249
70 GC01750885

GC03277449
72 GC01326623
73 GC02463193
74 GC01442529
75 GC01920582
76 GC10781728

Pos Licencia

1 GC00947038
GC01066066
3 GC51467979
GC05964081
5 GC51458787
6 GC01240803
7 GC01056933
8 GC02747376
GC10459010
10 GC54233529
GC01461101
12 GC02090321
GC01033695
14 GC08435017
GC01096691
GC01422305
GC01959198
GC05382033
19 GC02222244
GC02779696
GC01054156

MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO
FLORES FERNANDEZ, JOSE CARLOS
MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN
RIBAS GIADAS, LUIS GUILLERMO
JORGE GONZALEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO
FERNANDEZ BARJA, PABLO

OURO MOSQUERA, MIGUEL
COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO
MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR
MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN
CALVAR FERNANDEZ, JUAN PABLO
ULLOA OIS, ALFONSO

GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS
PARADA OUTEIRAL, LUCAS
GOMES VILLAR, JAVIER FAUSTO
LAGO VAZQUEZ, XOSE DOMINGO
DIAZ OTERO, CARLOS

SAN MARTIN NOGUEIRA, RODRIGO
OITAVEN RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR M.
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, TITO
SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER
IBANEZ FONTAL, CESAR

LORENZO TOJA, YAGO

CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON

PEREZ GRAINO, BRAULIO
COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER
PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ TORRES, DAVID

13 S M 3 12 176
19 S M 4 20 177
18 S M 3 18 179
17 M M 3 17 179
7 M M 3 17 181
15 S M 3 15 182
13 | M 3 13 183
22 M M 4 23 184
17 S M 3 17 184
13 S M 3 13 186
14 S M 3 14 188
25 A M 4 26 189
16 | M 3 17 189
22 M M 4 23 190
14 J M 3 14 191
21 M M 4 21 199
23 S M 4 23 200
25 M M 4 25 207
31 A M 5 32 220
33 S M 5 34 241
88 M M 2 8 Dsc
22 S M 4 22 Ret
21 S M 4 21 Ret
77 M M 2 7 N.P
28 M M 1 2 N.P
6,2 M M 2 6 N.P
33 ) M 1 3 N.P
7 ) M 2 6 N.P
2 M M 3 12 N.P
95 M M 2 9 N.P

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Nombre

FLORES FERNANDEZ, JOSE CARLOS
CALVAR FERNANDEZ, JUAN PABLO
MEDRANO CANEDA, ANTONIO
OURO MOSQUERA, MIGUEL
CANAL CAMPOS, JAIME
RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO
MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO
AIZPURUA LOPEZ-ROIBAL, JAVIER
COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS
MARTINEZ VARELA, ANGEL
MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN
GARCIA-TIZON BORRAS, ARCADIO
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS
BRIANSO FERNANDEZ, MATIAS
CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO
CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER
FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, MIGUEL
RIBAS GIADAS, LUIS GUILLERMO
VAZQUEZ MUINOS, ANTON

ULLOA OIS, SANTIAGO

MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN

Hex Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 12

19SS ™ 4 20 137
25 A M 4 26 137
0,5 J M 1 -2 138
2 M M 4 23 138
1,2 M 10 139
16 S M 3 16 140
21 M M 1 1 141
0,8 J M 10 142
10 M M 2 10 142
02 M M 1 -1 143
18 S M 3 18 143
61 M M 2 6 144
2 M M 4 23 144
1,3 J M 10 145
1,7 M M 1 1 145
26 M M 1 2 145
15 M M 3 15 145
17 M M 3 17 145
01M M 1 -1 146
43 C M 1 4 146
67 M M 2 6 146

87
86
90
94
89
87
91
90
90
93
93
91
98
97
87
105
97
104
104
122

66
65
70
67
71
68
69
66
73
73
72
70
74
74
71
73
71
77
70
72
68
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89
91
89
85
92
95
92
94
94
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95
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91
93
104
94
103
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116
119

71
72
68
71
68
72
72
76
69
70
71
74
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74
68
76
74
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22 GC10782739
GC01926936
GC00983091

25 GC10461983
GC01155861
GC03314107

28 GC02451960
GC01220904

30 GC01184366
GC01973023

32 GC02126009
GC01795521
GC01466553
GC01937819
GC55188081
GC01782536
GC01364960

39 GC02463200
GC01394166
GC54233936

42 GC03884829
GC01195797
GC02024406
GC01804121
GC55150455
GC08278885

48 GC01756279
GC02821162

50 GC51034387
GC53414124
GC01917176

53 GC07819169
GC07885051
GC08313093
GC10956624

57 GC01438423

58 GC10461984
GC08449931
GC01423765
GC01186951

62 GC01804120

63 GC05386636

64 GC01751058

65 GC53430379

66 GC10090622

67 GC00972686

68 GC01089790

69 GC01943249

70 GC01750885

71 GC01326623

72 GC01920582

73 GC03277449
GC01442529

75 GC02463193

76 GC10781728

COMESANA FORTES, JOSE MANUEL
VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER

JORGE GONZALEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
GARCIA VAZQUEZ, LUIS TOMAS
GARCIA FRANCO, CARLOS

CASTRO HERMIDA, MANUEL ANDRES
MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ-CHAS, MATIAS
COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO

SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL
BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO

MOSQUERA QUINTAS, GERARDO
PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN

CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN

OZORES MASSO, MIGUEL

PAVON FREIRE, JOSE JAVIER
MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO
PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO

MATEO FRAGA, IGNACIO

MARURI ALDAZ, INIGO

ESPINEIRA GARCIA, PABLO

PORTO PAZOS, JOSE

BARRERAS OLALDE, SANTIAGO
ULLOA AYORA, SANTIAGO
LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, BRUNO
RODRIGUEZ DE ROBLES DE D.,TOMAS
LAGO VAZQUEZ, XOSE DOMINGO
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO
ULLOA OIS, ALFONSO

LEYES VENCE RAFAEL

TORRES YANEZ, JORGE

SAN MARTIN NOGUEIRA, RODRIGO
MARTINEZ SOTO, JACOBO
FERNANDEZ BARJA, PABLO

GOMES VILLAR, JAVIER FAUSTO
DIAZ OTERO, CARLOS

RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
GARCIA VAZQUEZ, IGNACIO
GONZALEZ GOMEZ, DIEGO
MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR

MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN
LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR
FERNANDEZ COMESANA, ALEJANDRO
PARADA OUTEIRAL, LUCAS

OURO BARBA, JESUS

OITAVEN RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR M.
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, TITO
SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER

IBANEZ FONTAL, CESAR

CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON
PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO
LORENZO TOJA, YAGO

COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER

PEREZ GRAINO, BRAULIO
FERNANDEZ TORRES, DAVID

8,2
12
17
2,5
7,6
9,9
1,7
17
3,5
12
1,7
4,7
8,4
9,3
10
13
15
-0,6
0,2
1,9
4,1
5,3
6,1
8,7
9,1
23
7,6
16
3,5
7,1
31
3,7
13
21
25
7,4

53
13
14
6,3

14
2,9
33
8,8
22
21
7,7
6,2
12
2,8

3,3
9,5
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8 147
11 147
17 147

2 149

7 149
10 149

1 150
17 150

3 151
12 151

1 152

4 152

8 152

9 152
10 152
12 152
15 152
-2 153
-1 153
1 153
3 154
5 154
6 154
8 154
9 154
23 154

7 155
17 155

3 156

7 156
32 156

3 157
13 157
21 157
25 157

7 158

3 160

5 160
13 160
14 160

6 161

3 162
14 163

2 169
34 173

8 Dsc
22 Ret
21 Ret

7 N.P

6 N.P
12 N.P

2 N.P

6 N.P

3 N.P

9 N.P

76
75
72
70
72
72
76
73
74
75
73
79
72
73
75
75
72
81
74
71
75
77
79
70
74
74
76
81
79
74
72
76
78
84
79
78
78
76
80
79
76
86
73
89
88

71
72
75
79
77
77
74
77
77
76
79
73
80
79
77
77
80
72
79
82
79
77
75
84
80
80
79
74
77
82
84
81
79
73
78
80
82
84
80
81
85
76
90
80
85



